PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
STORAGE, LIFTING & TRANSPORT
v1.0
•• Steel construction
•• Integrated forklift skids
•• 2 x shielded locking points
•• Pre-drilled fixing holes
•• Tough waterproof textured powder coating
•• UV ray protection
•• Dimensions: 915 x 440 x 570mm
•• Weight: 33.1kg
570MM AGRISAFE HIGH TRUCK BOX
JEFASB570
915MM 440M
M
570
M
M
5” RUBBER HEAVY DUTY
CASTOR WHEEL SET
JEFTBCASTSET
•• 5” Ball - bearing rubber
castor set with grease
nipples (5” x 2”)
COMPATIBLE WITH
IDEAL FOR AGRICULTURAL USE